





ocobop |\'6||?

W

WIPO
digllellaghioll
ipSallasslgll

slacl wagio
auhg m_ll.n.ulp.u.ll

diSall ausloll

aloell :1 8l 1l

2016



Aligiall

07

07
07
07
08
09

11

11
11
12
12
12
13
14

15

15
16
16
17
17
18
18

Elgial

&y Sall &slall dyibhgll duayilpiulll sgasall bo
ansall aislall dyilgll &gl il Calanlg jgsg duoml
ayysall asloll duilhg dunuilpiwl slacll sago jlh|
ayySall &Slall dyilng duagilyil slac] cilgha

gugll dngio

Jg¥l Jadl)

40l

1.1
2.1
3.1
4.1
5.1

skl Ladl

Lalalg dalesll baaaill

algdll calpuanill

ayySall &Slall dyibhg dyagilpil slac) Ciljpo 1.1.2
dylaall sgai ill iyl disgll of duungall sppai  2.1.2
dugungill dinlllg cqpisall §upa  3.1.2

asioall Calgaill syani 4.1.2

ool lgs poat ill dylglll culpuanill

rQJJ.nJ.“ dagoy é.ll.la.beH

1.2

2.2
3.2

Al Laall

lacilalg cililill men dales) byl

aailigl Cigall
bl ibadilll oyl
ol ges ks 1.2.3
lg=os ey Lill bl 2.2.3
Sl goa slsl - 3.2.3
Sl gos dloc 4.2.3
alaill Jolge-uliludl gos dajo

1.3
2.3

3.3



Glagiaall

21

21
21
21
22
22
22
22

23

23
23
23
25
25
25
26
26
27
27
27
27

29

PEREPE

cgibagll oliiill dylec

oibgll joliudll dac o yajell
ol Jgaall

ro.g,b.i.mg dyiojll dall

oS Lsall jluial

doylioll

1.4
2.4
3.4
4.4
5.4
6.4
7.4

caaladl Jadll

baci)l o)y dySall &iLoll dyibagl) Gl il £gpdin dlval baydaail)

dorio
lgiloljillg duuufyll dsizall Calgaill jlgs]

aclpall dlac il gs paill oy Gill dpmipl Jilusall

Cibwjloall Jhadlg diespoll dijlaall agi plsaiwl alsall dclua

dorio  1.45

dypsall dsslall dxibngll ciliailpimdl-Caluslooll Jsasll dsenpall dijlaall  2.4.5
drenpall dijlaoll dloc  3.4.5

dijlaall Jao obaldl juisl juleo 445

&luall Jal (o clscluwo

ayySall aslall dnigai duibg dunyilpil 1,55

allall dsibagll cibujloally Gluilll  2.5.5

dypsall &sslall allall dxibngll ciliailyilll  3.5.5

1.5
2.5
3.5
4.5

5.5

Adlail) s Gldayall



List of Abbreviations

LIST OF ABBREVIATIONS

Development Agenda

European Patent Office

Free Trade Agreement

Intergovernmental Organizations

Intellectual Property

Japan Patent Office

Knowledge-Based Economy

Least-Developed Countries

Millennium Development Goals

Non-Governmental Organizations

Specific, Measurable, Actionable, Realizable, and Time-Based
Small and Medium-Scale Enterprises

Trade-Related Aspects of Intellectual Property Rights
United Nations Conference on Trade and Development
United Nations Development Assistance Framework
US Patent Office

DA
EPO
FTA
IGOs
IP
JPO
KBE
LDCs
MDGs
NGOs
SMART
SMEs
TRIPS
UNCTAD
UNDAF
USPTO
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